
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OBJECTIVE II: BIODIVERSITY PROTECTION COMPONENT 1061 days? Tue 4/19/05 Wed 5/6/09
2 IIA: HABITAT CONSERVATION AND VULNERABLE SPECIES 971 days? Tue 4/19/05 #########
3 ACT 1: Review existing national practices of coastal habitat use,

conservation, restoration, status of vulnerable species and trophic
linkages (including keystone species), and analyse and prioritise gaps
of regional importance; Identify capacity gaps…

644 days? Tue 4/19/05 Mon 10/1/07

4 WG Meeting 1 (Qingdao) 4 days Tue 4/19/05 Fri 4/22/05
5 Contract to relevant national institution(s)  (Contract C1) 155 days Tue 8/30/05 Fri 3/31/06
6 WG Meeting 2 4 days Wed 11/9/05 Sat 11/12/05
7 Finalise national outputs and synthesis 155 days Tue 8/30/05 Fri 3/31/06
8 Consider cross- component meeting with other WGs to discuss trophic

linkage outcomes relevant to other WGs
2 days? Sun 10/15/06 Mon 10/16/06

9 Prepare a regional synthesis (consultant C2) 386 days Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07
10 Present outcomes of national assessment in WG Meeting 3 2 days Fri 10/20/06 Mon 10/23/06
11 Publish the outcomes (printing) 44 days? Wed 8/1/07 Mon 10/1/07
12 Inputs to final TDA 49 days Tue 10/24/06 Sun 12/31/06
13 ACT 2: Develop regionally coordinated strategies of conservation and

restoration of habitats and for protection of vulnerable species
757 days? Fri 2/10/06 Wed

12/31/08
14 Prepare draft regional strategy (Consultant C2) 386 days? Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07
15 Discuss and modify the draft (WG Meeting 3) 2 days Fri 10/20/06 Mon 10/23/06
16 Revise the draft accordingly (C2) 201 days Tue 10/24/06 Tue 7/31/07
17 Finalise strategy (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Mon 9/3/07 Thu 9/6/07
18 Inputs to regional SAP 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
19 ACT 3: Implement regional strategy for conservation areas and the

protection of vulnerable species
386 days Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07

20 Prepare draft implementation plan (consultant C2) 386 days Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07
21 ACT 4: Implement regional strategy for conservation areas 4 days Fri 8/1/08 Wed 8/6/08
22 Adopt implementation plan (WG Meeting 5) 4 days Fri 8/1/08 Wed 8/6/08
23 ACT 5: Implentation of regionally coordinated strategies for protection

of vulnerable species
234 days Wed 8/1/07 Mon 6/23/08

24 Implement the strategy (contract to national focal points C3) 234 days Wed 8/1/07 Mon 6/23/08
25 IIB: GENETIC DIVERSITY - low priority activity, no budget 934 days Thu 6/9/05 #########
26 ACT 1: Determine situations of genetic degradation of important bio-res 352 days Mon 5/8/06 Thu 9/6/07
27 Meeting to discuss Genetic Diversity at end of RWG3 1 day Tue 10/24/06 Tue 10/24/06
28 Prepare draft of current status of genetic degradation of important

bioresources, including a list of species and current activities which
address 'genetic degredation' and identify and prioritise gaps
[Communicate DIM management consultant]

70 days Mon 5/8/06 Fri 8/11/06

29 Discuss and finalise current status (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Mon 9/3/07 Thu 9/6/07
30 Inputs to TDA 49 days Tue 10/24/06 Sun 12/31/06
31 ACT 2: Develop regional concensus on the requirements for

conservation of genetic diversity
934 days Thu 6/9/05 Wed

12/31/08
32 Prepare draft list on conservation of genetic diversity (consultants) 23 days Mon 5/1/06 Wed 5/31/06
33 Training course on genetic techniques [delete this] 44 days Mon 2/20/06 Thu 4/20/06
34 Agree list on genes (WG Meeting 2 delete) (during addition working

group meeting)
4 days Wed 11/9/05 Sat 11/12/05

35 Prepare a plan for the conservation (consultant) 140 days Thu 6/9/05 Tue 12/20/05
36 Finalise the plan (WG Meeting 3) 2 days Fri 10/20/06 Mon 10/23/06
37 Input to SAP 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
38 ACT 3: Prepare recommendations for conservation measures 25 days Mon 12/19/05 Fri 1/20/06
39 The activities will be incorporated into activity 2 25 days Mon 12/19/05 Fri 1/20/06
40 IIC: EXOTIC (INTRODUCED) SPECIES 971 days? Tue 4/19/05 #########
41 ACT 1: Document introduced exotic species and their pathways,

assess impacts and risks
448 days Tue 4/19/05 Fri 12/29/06

42 WG Meeting 1 4 days Tue 4/19/05 Fri 4/22/05
43 Contract to relevant national institution(s) (Contract C1) 155 days Tue 8/30/05 Fri 3/31/06
44 Discuss and modify the draft (WG Meeting 2) 4 days Wed 11/9/05 Sat 11/12/05
45 Revise the draft accordingly 80 days Thu 6/9/05 Wed 9/28/05
46 Finalise the strategy (WG Meeting 3) 2 days Fri 10/20/06 Mon 10/23/06
47 Inputs to TDA 49 days Tue 10/24/06 Fri 12/29/06
48 ACT 2: Develop proposals for regulation and control of exotic species

- low priority, no budget
934 days? Thu 6/9/05 Wed

12/31/08
49 Prepare draft regulation to control exotic species (consultant) 60 days Thu 6/9/05 Wed 8/31/05
50 Discuss the draft (WG Meeting 3) 2 days Fri 10/20/06 Mon 10/23/06
51 Training course on the implementation of the regulation 105 days Thu 6/9/05 Wed 11/2/05
52 Revise the draft accordingly 120 days? Thu 6/9/05 Tue 11/22/05
53 Finalise strategy (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Wed 8/8/07 Mon 8/13/07
54 Submit for approval of governments 99 days Thu 6/9/05 Tue 10/25/05
55 Inputs to regional SAP 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
56 ACT 3: Implement strategies for regulation and control of introduction

of exotic species, including necessary legal, poliy and institutional
reforms at national and regional levels - low priority, no budget

934 days? Thu 6/9/05 Wed
12/31/08

57 Upon approval, prepare an implementation plan (consultant) 30 days Thu 6/9/05 Wed 7/20/05
58 Implement the regulation 30 days? Thu 6/9/05 Wed 7/20/05
59 Inputs to regional SAP 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
60 IID: SYNTHESIS OF REVIEWS AND DEVELOPMENT OF COORDINATED

STRATEGIES
847 days Fri 2/10/06 Wed 5/6/09

61 ACT 1: Synthsize reviews from IIA, B and C 386 days Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07
62 Consultant to synthesize output from activity HIGH of IIA, IIB, IIC

(consultant C2)
386 days Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07

63 Inputs to final TDA 49 days Tue 10/24/06 Fri 12/29/06
64 ACT 2: Develop coordinated strategy for biodiversity protection 847 days Fri 2/10/06 Wed 5/6/09
65 Synthesize 3 regional strategies and 3 implementation plans to prepare

a coordinated regional SAP (consultant C2)
386 days Fri 2/10/06 Tue 7/31/07

66 Discuss and prioritise actions in regional SAP (WG Meeting 5) 4 days Fri 8/1/08 Wed 8/6/08
67 Revise the draft accordingly 30 days Fri 8/1/08 Thu 9/11/08
68 Finalize strategy (WG Meeting 6?) 4 days Fri 5/1/09 Wed 5/6/09
69 Inputs to regional SAP 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
70 Accept the Regional SAP 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
71 Submit for approval of governments 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
72

73 TDA COMPLETE 49 days Tue 10/24/06 Fri 12/29/06
74 SAP COMPLETE 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
75

76 Proposed New Activities 522 days? Tue 1/2/07 #########
77 Regional expert’s consultation on developing regional biodiversity targets (SA 64 days Tue 1/2/07 Fri 3/30/07
78 Development of robust criteria to identify critical habitats  (WWF) 480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08
79 Development of regional agreements to delineate conservation areas and

protection of vulnerable species (Coastal survey)
480 days Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08

80 Identification of regional actions to mitigate threats from possible
introduction of exotic species (SAP)

480 days? Thu 3/1/07 Wed 12/31/08

81 Biodiversity advisor 60 days? Mon 10/8/07 Fri 12/28/07

82 5th RWG-B 3 days? Tue 9/23/08 Thu 9/25/08
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